

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |   |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|---|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 3 4 4 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 | 番地 | 3   | 親野井 | 3 4 5 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 9 番地       |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 | 番地 | 8   | 親野井 | 3 4 1 番地の 5  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 3 1 番地 3     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 | 番地 | 1 9 | 親野井 | 3 4 1 番地の内 4 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 | 番地 | 2 3 | 次木  | 3 7 番地の 7    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 3 9 8 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 3 9 7 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 4 5 番地 2     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 4 5 番地 1     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 4 4 番地       |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 4 3 番地 1 5   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 4 5 番地の内 2   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 | 番地 | 4   | 親野井 | 4 0 2 番地 6   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 4 6 番地 1     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 | 番地 | 5   | 親野井 | 4 0 2 番地 5   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 | 番地 | 6   | 親野井 | 4 0 2 番地 4   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 4 7 番地 7     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 4 7 番地 1 5   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 4 7 番地 2     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 1 0 0 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 5 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 4 0 5 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 5 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 4 0 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 5 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 4 0 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 5 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 4 0 1 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 5 | 番地 | 3   | 親野井 | 3 9 9 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 5 | 番地 | 6   | 親野井 | 4 0 0 番地の 2  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 5 | 番地 | 8   | 親野井 | 4 0 1 番地 2   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 5 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 1 0 1 番地 2   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 5 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 1 0 1 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 5 | 番地 | 1 5 | 親野井 | 4 0 3 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 6 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 4 0 4 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 6 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 1 0 2 番地 8   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 6 | 番地 | 9   | 親野井 | 4 0 2 番地 9   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 7 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 1 0 0 番地 3   |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |            |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|------------|
| なみき | 一丁目 | 7   | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 9 8 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 8   | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 9 8 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 8   | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 9 6 番地 8   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 8   | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 9 6 番地 9   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 8   | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 9 6 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 9   | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 1 0 0 番地 2 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 9   | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 4 7 番地 5   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 9   | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 4 7 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 4 7 番地 1 7 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 4 7 番地 1 6 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 4 7 番地 1 4 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 4 3 番地 9   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 4 3 番地 4   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 4 3 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 4 3 番地 8   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 1 6 | 次木  | 4 3 番地 7   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 1 7 | 次木  | 4 7 番地 5   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 1 8 | 次木  | 4 7 番地 5   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 4 7 番地 6   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 4 2 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 4 7 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 4 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 4 1 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 4 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 4 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 4 1 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 4 1 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 4 7 番地 6   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 5 1 番地 5   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 5 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 5 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 2 5 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 4 番地 6   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 3 4 番地 8   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 4 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 2 7 番地 1   |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |            |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|------------|
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 3 0 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 4 1 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 1 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 1 6 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 2 7 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 2 7 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 2 9 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 5 5 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 2 0 | 次木  | 5 0 番地の 1  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 9 6 番地 6   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 9 6 番地 5   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 9 6 番地 4   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 9 6 番地 7   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 9 5 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 9 4 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 9 3 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 9 4 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 9 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 8 8 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 8 8 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 8 8 番地 1 2 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 8 6 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 8 9 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 8 8 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 8 8 番地 5   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 8 8 番地 6   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 8 8 番地 8   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 8 8 番地 9   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 1 8 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 1 7 0 番地 2 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 4 0 7 番地 4 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 4 0 7 番地 3 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 4   | 親野井 | 4 0 7 番地 5 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 5   | 親野井 | 4 0 7 番地 1 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 1 0 8 番地 1 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 1 0 6 番地 1 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 1 0 6 番地 1 |

## ○なみき新旧対照表 (H28.10.29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |               |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|---------------|
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 1 1 0 番地 2    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 1 1 1 番地 2    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地の 9   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 8    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 3   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地の 7   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 4   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地の 6   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 6   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 4    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 7   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 3    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 8   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地の 2   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 8   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 2    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 9   | 親野井 | 4 1 3 番地 3    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 2 | 親野井 | 4 1 2 番地 6    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 4 | 親野井 | 4 1 2 番地 5    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 5 | 親野井 | 4 1 2 番地の 4   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 6 | 親野井 | 4 1 2 番地の 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 3 9 3 番地 1 4  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 4   | 親野井 | 3 9 6 番地 7    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 6 6 番地 2    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 6 6 番地 7    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 3 6 6 番地 5    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 3 6 6 番地 3    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 1 3 | 親野井 | 3 9 6 番地の 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 1 7 | 親野井 | 3 9 3 番地 1 9  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 1 7  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 1 7  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 3   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 1 8  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 4   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地の 1 9 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 5   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 1 1  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 6   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 1 0  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 7   | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 1 4  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 1 0 | 親野井 | 4 1 4 番地 1 2  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 3 9 3 番地 1 3  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 6   | 親野井 | 4 2 8 番地 9    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 6   | 親野井 | 4 2 8 番地 9    |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 6 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 4 4 2 番地の 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 6 | 番地 | 4   | 親野井 | 4 4 8 番地の 2   |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 6 | 番地 | 9   | 親野井 | 4 2 6 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 6 | 番地 | 1 0 | 親野井 | 4 2 4 番地 2   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 6 | 番地 | 1 1 | 親野井 | 4 2 4 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 6 | 番地 | 1 2 | 親野井 | 4 2 4 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 4 2 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 3   | 親野井 | 4 4 6 番地の 2  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 4   | 親野井 | 4 4 6 番地 4   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 1 0 | 親野井 | 4 2 1 番地の 3  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 1 0 | 親野井 | 4 2 1 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 1 2 | 親野井 | 4 2 0 番地の 5  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 1 4 | 親野井 | 4 2 0 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 1 8 | 次木  | 1 1 6 番地の 3  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 1 9 | 次木  | 1 1 6 番地 2   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 1 1 0 番地の 3  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 5   | 親野井 | 4 4 8 番地の 3  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 1 2 0 番地 4   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 1 2 0 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 1 0 | 親野井 | 4 4 8 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 1 1 | 親野井 | 4 4 8 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 1 3 | 親野井 | 4 4 9 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 1 4 | 親野井 | 4 5 0 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 1 9 | 親野井 | 4 5 2 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 1 2 2 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 1 2 3 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 6   | 親野井 | 4 5 8 番地の内 2 |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 6   | 親野井 | 4 5 8 番地 2   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 8   | 親野井 | 4 5 7 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 9   | 親野井 | 4 5 7 番地の 1  |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 9   | 親野井 | 4 5 7 番地 1   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 1 1 | 親野井 | 4 5 8 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 1 2 1 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 4 5 5 番地     |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 4 5 4 番地 3   |
| なみき | 一丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 3   | 親野井 | 4 5 4 番地     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 6 4 番地 5     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 1 8 番地 1     |

## ○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 二丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 1 8 番地 3     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 0 番地 1     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 6 2 番地 1     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 1 8 番地の 5    |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 6 2 番地 1     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 6 3 番地 1     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 6 4 番地の 3    |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 5 9 番地 2     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 6 7 番地の 3    |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 6 9 番地 3     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 6 9 番地 3     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 6 7 番地の 5    |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 6 9 番地 1     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 1 8 | 次木  | 6 8 番地 6     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 0 4 番地 8   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 3 5 番地     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 3 3 3 番地 3   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 3 2 番地 3   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 2 8 番地 5   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 3 2 8 番地 6   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 2 8 番地 7   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 2 8 番地 8   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 3 2 8 番地 9   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 3 2 9 番地     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 2 8 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 2 8 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 2 8 番地 1 2 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 2 8 番地 1 3 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 3 2 8 番地 1 4 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 3 1 8 番地     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 0 9 番地     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 2 6 番地     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 3 2 4 番地     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 3 2 5 番地     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 2 3 番地     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 2 4 番地     |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |               |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|---------------|
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 0 5 番地      |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 0 4 番地      |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 2 5 7 番地 1    |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 2 5 7 番地 1    |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 2 4 6 番地      |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 2 4 1 番地      |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 2 1 7 番地 1    |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地 6    |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地の 7   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地 3    |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地の 1 5 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地 1 4  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地の 1 4 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地 1 3  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地 1 2  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地 1 1  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地 1 0  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地の 9   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 7 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 3 5  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 8 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 3 4  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 9 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 3 3  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2 0 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 3 2  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2 1 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 3 1  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2 3 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 4 6  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2 4 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 4 5  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2 6 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 2 4  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2 7 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 2 3  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2 8 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 2 2  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2 9 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 1 5  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 3 2 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地の 2   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 3 3 | 次木  | 3 4 8 番地の 2   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地の 3   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 1 6  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 2 6  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 2 7  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 2 8  |

## ○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 2 8 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 4 7 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 3 8 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 3 9 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 4 0 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 4 1 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 3 5 0 番地 4 2 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 8 | 次木  | 3 5 6 番地 1 2 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 2 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 5 7 番地 6   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 5 7 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 6 3 番地 6   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 6 3 番地の 2  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 2   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 1 8 | 親野井 | 2 9 8 番地の 1  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 1 8 | 親野井 | 2 9 8 番地 1   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 6 0 番地     |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 6 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 6 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 5   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 6 4 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 6 5 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 5 6 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 5 5 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 5 4 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 5 3 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 5 2 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 2 1 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 4 4 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 4 5 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 4 7 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 1 6 | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 3 3 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 1 9 | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 1 2 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 2 0 | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 1 3 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 2 3 | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 1 6 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 2 5 | 次木  | 3 6 2 番地 4 9 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 6 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 5 9 番地     |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 6 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 5 9 番地 5   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 5 4 番地 1 2 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 5 4 番地 1 3 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 5 4 番地 1 4 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 3 5 4 番地 7   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 5 4 番地 9   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 3 5 4 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 5 5 番地 1   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 5 3 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 5 5 番地 6   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 5 5 番地 5   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地の 5  |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 5 1 番地 5   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 3 5 2 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 1 7 | 次木  | 3 5 2 番地 2   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 4 0 番地 1 5 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 4 0 番地 8   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 4 0 番地 1 6 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 3 4 0 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 4 0 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 4 0 番地 9   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 4 1 番地 8   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 4 1 番地 9   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 3 4 1 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 3 3 9 番地 8   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 3 3 9 番地 9   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 3 3 9 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 3 9 番地 1 3 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 3 9 番地 1 2 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 3 9 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 4 2 番地 1 5 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 4 2 番地 1 4 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 3 4 2 番地 4   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 3 4 2 番地 1   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 3 4 2 番地 1 6 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 3 4 2 番地 1 7 |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 6 | 次木  | 3 4 2 番地 1 8 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 7 | 次木  | 3 1 2 番地 4   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 8 | 次木  | 3 1 2 番地 3   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 9 | 次木  | 3 1 2 番地 2   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 2 1 | 次木  | 3 1 3 番地 6   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 2 2 | 次木  | 3 1 3 番地 7   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 2 4 | 次木  | 3 1 3 番地 5   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 2 5 | 次木  | 3 1 3 番地 9   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 2 7 | 次木  | 3 1 3 番地 3   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 2 8 | 次木  | 3 4 2 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 1 6 番地 5   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 1 6 番地 8   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 1 6 番地 7   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 1 6 番地 6   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 1 7 番地 7   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 1 7 番地 8   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 1 7 番地 9   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 3 1 7 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 3 1 7 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 3 1 7 番地 6   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 3 1 7 番地 4   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 3 1 7 番地 3   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 3 | 番地 | 1 6 | 次木  | 3 1 7 番地 2   |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 3 7 番地 1 6 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 3 7 番地 1 5 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 3 3 7 番地 1 4 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 1 6 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 二丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 3 1 6 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 2 3 番地の 2  |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 0 8 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 7 1 番地       |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 2 2 2 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 2   | 古布内 | 5 1 6 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 5   | 古布内 | 5 1 7 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 6   | 古布内 | 5 1 7 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 6   | 番地 | 7   | 古布内 | 5 1 7 番地     |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 三丁目 | 7   | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 0 2 番地 8   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 7   | 番地 | 4   | 古布内 | 5 1 8 番地 3   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 7   | 番地 | 6   | 古布内 | 5 1 8 番地 2   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 7   | 番地 | 1 1 | 古布内 | 5 1 9 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 7   | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 2 2 1 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 7   | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 2 2 1 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 7   | 番地 | 1 7 | 次木  | 2 5 9 番地 3   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 7   | 番地 | 1 9 | 古布内 | 5 1 9 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 8   | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 3 5 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 2 6 番地 9   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 0 番地 9     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 0 番地 9     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 2 3 3 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 8   | 古布内 | 5 2 5 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 9   | 古布内 | 5 2 5 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 0 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 3 0 番地 3     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 2   | 古布内 | 5 3 0 番地 2   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 4   | 古布内 | 5 2 9 番地 4   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 5   | 古布内 | 5 2 9 番地 3   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 6   | 古布内 | 5 2 9 番地 2   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 7   | 古布内 | 5 2 9 番地 5   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 1 | 番地 | 8   | 古布内 | 5 3 0 番地 2   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1   | 古布内 | 5 2 8 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 3 8 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 4 8 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 4 8 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 2 4 8 番地 2   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 3 9 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 2 4 4 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 2 5 6 番地 4   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 2 4 3 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 2 3 9 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 0 2 番地 9   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 0 2 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 1 7 2 番地 2 1 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 1 7 2 番地 2 0 |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 3   | 親野井 | 1 7 2 番地 1 9 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 4   | 親野井 | 1 7 2 番地 1 8 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 5   | 親野井 | 1 7 2 番地 1 7 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 7   | 親野井 | 1 7 2 番地 1 6 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 8   | 親野井 | 1 7 2 番地 1 5 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 0 | 親野井 | 1 7 2 番地 1 4 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2 2 | 古布内 | 9 6 6 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2 3 | 古布内 | 9 6 6 番地 4   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 1 | 番地 | 1 7 | 古布内 | 9 5 3 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 2 | 番地 | 1   | 古布内 | 9 4 8 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 2 | 番地 | 3 1 | 次木  | 2 7 5 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 6   | 古布内 | 9 2 3 番地 3   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 2 1 | 古布内 | 9 1 1 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 2 4 | 古布内 | 9 1 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 4 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 5 3 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 2   | 古布内 | 9 0 7 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 3   | 古布内 | 9 0 7 番地 3   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 5   | 古布内 | 9 0 6 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 6   | 古布内 | 9 0 5 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 1 0 | 古布内 | 9 0 3 番地の 2  |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 5 | 番地 | 1 9 | 古布内 | 8 9 4 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 6 | 番地 | 1   | 古布内 | 5 2 7 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 1   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 1 4 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 2   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 1 5 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 3   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 1 6 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 7 | 番地 | 4   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 1 7 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 1   | 古布内 | 4 9 6 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 2   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 1 3 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 3   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 1 2 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 4   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 5   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 1 0 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 6   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 9   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 7   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 8   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 8 | 番地 | 8   | 古布内 | 4 8 6 番地 7   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 2   | 古布内 | 4 8 5 番地 3   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 5   | 古布内 | 4 8 7 番地 5   |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 6   | 古布内 | 4 8 7 番地 6   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 8   | 古布内 | 4 8 7 番地 1 7 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 1 0 | 古布内 | 4 8 7 番地 1 6 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 1 2 | 古布内 | 4 8 7 番地 1 5 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 1 5 | 古布内 | 4 9 8 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 1 5 | 古布内 | 4 9 8 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 2 0 | 古布内 | 5 0 5 番地 3   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 2 1 | 古布内 | 5 1 1 番地 7   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 2 2 | 古布内 | 5 1 3 番地 2   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 2 6 | 古布内 | 5 1 3 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 2 9 | 番地 | 2 7 | 古布内 | 5 1 5 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 2 0 1 番地 8   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 0 1 番地 9   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 0 1 番地 9   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 0 1 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 2 0 1 番地 7   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 2 0 1 番地 5   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 4   | 古布内 | 4 2 4 番地 4   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 5   | 古布内 | 4 2 4 番地の 5  |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 6   | 古布内 | 4 2 4 番地 6   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1 1 | 古布内 | 4 1 8 番地     |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1 3 | 古布内 | 4 1 8 番地 9   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1 3 | 古布内 | 4 1 8 番地 9   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1 5 | 古布内 | 4 1 9 番地 4   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1 9 | 古布内 | 4 2 3 番地 4   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 2   | 古布内 | 4 1 0 番地 4   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 6   | 古布内 | 4 1 7 番地 1   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 0 | 古布内 | 4 1 8 番地 2   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 2 | 古布内 | 4 1 7 番地 2   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 3 | 古布内 | 4 1 7 番地 3   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 2 | 番地 | 1 6 | 古布内 | 4 1 6 番地 1 8 |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 2   | 古布内 | 3 7 8 番地 7   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 3   | 古布内 | 3 7 8 番地 5   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 4   | 古布内 | 3 7 8 番地 4   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 5   | 古布内 | 3 7 8 番地 3   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 1 3 | 古布内 | 3 8 4 番地 1   |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28.10.29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |               |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|---------------|
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 1 5 | 古布内 | 3 8 4 番地の 2   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 1 5 | 古布内 | 3 8 4 番地 2    |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 1 7 | 古布内 | 3 8 3 番地の 5   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 1 8 | 古布内 | 3 8 3 番地の 3   |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 1 8 | 古布内 | 3 8 3 番地 3    |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 4 | 番地 | 2 2 | 古布内 | 3 8 2 番地 1    |
| なみき | 三丁目 | 3 5 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 1 9 1 番地      |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1   | 番地 | 4   | 親野井 | 2 0 0 番地 2 8  |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1   | 番地 | 1 5 | 親野井 | 2 0 0 番地      |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1   | 番地 | 2 3 | 親野井 | 2 0 0 番地 3 2  |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2   | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 2 0 0 番地 1 0  |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2   | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 9 6 番地 6    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 1   | 親野井 | 1 8 1 番地の 2 7 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 5   | 親野井 | 1 8 1 番地 1    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 7   | 親野井 | 1 8 1 番地 2 9  |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 8   | 親野井 | 1 8 1 番地の 3 0 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 5   | 番地 | 1 1 | 親野井 | 1 8 2 番地 2    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 9   | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 9 2 番地      |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 9 7 番地 2    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 2 9 7 番地 9    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 2 9 8 番地 2    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 2 9 9 番地      |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 2 8 7 番地 2    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 2 9 9 番地 2    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 2 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 3 4 9 番地 1    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 8 6 番地 1    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 8 6 番地 1    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 2 8 6 番地 1    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 2 8 4 番地 1    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 3 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 2 8 5 番地 2    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 6 2 番地 5    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 3 0 0 番地 2    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 6 2 番地 2    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 6 2 番地 5    |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 3 2  |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 2 8  |

○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 2 5 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 2 6 2 番地 5   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 4 | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 3   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 5 7 番地 2   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 5 7 番地 2   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 6   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 6   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 2 5 7 番地 2   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 2 5 7 番地 2   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 2 6 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 2 6 0 番地 1   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 2 6 1 番地の 3  |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 1 6 | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 1 4 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 2 2 | 次木  | 2 5 9 番地 1   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 2 3 | 次木  | 2 5 9 番地 1   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 5 | 番地 | 2 4 | 次木  | 2 5 8 番地     |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 8 5 番地 1   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 3   | 次木  | 2 7 0 番地 2   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 6 | 番地 | 1 6 | 次木  | 2 7 0 番地 3   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 2 6 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 2 6 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 2 7 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 1 7 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 1 8 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 1 9 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 8   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 2 0 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 2 6 2 番地 7   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 5   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1 4 | 次木  | 2 8 0 番地 2   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1 5 | 次木  | 2 8 1 番地 1   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1 7 | 次木  | 2 8 2 番地 1   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 7 | 番地 | 1 8 | 次木  | 2 7 0 番地 7   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 8 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 2 4 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 8 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 2 8 4 番地 3   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 8 | 番地 | 2   | 次木  | 2 8 4 番地 3   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 8 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 2 6 3 番地 3 1 |

## ○なみき新旧対照表 (H28. 10. 29)

| 新住所 |     |     |    |     | 旧住所 |              |
|-----|-----|-----|----|-----|-----|--------------|
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 8 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 2 8 3 番地 1   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 8 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 2 8 2 番地 2   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 1 9 | 番地 | 9   | 親野井 | 1 8 4 番地 1   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 2   | 親野井 | 1 8 1 番地 1 5 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 4   | 親野井 | 1 8 1 番地 1 5 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 6   | 親野井 | 1 8 2 番地 7   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 8   | 親野井 | 1 8 1 番地 1 3 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 0 | 番地 | 1 1 | 親野井 | 1 8 1 番地 1 1 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 2 | 番地 | 3   | 親野井 | 1 7 7 番地 3   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 3   | 親野井 | 1 7 0 番地 7   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 5   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 5   | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 5   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 5   | 親野井 | 1 6 9 番地 1   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 7   | 親野井 | 1 6 9 番地 2   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 2 3 | 番地 | 9   | 親野井 | 1 6 9 番地 2   |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 1 5 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 1 7 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 1 6 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 1 1 | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 3 6 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 1 2 | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 2 6 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 0 | 番地 | 1 3 | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 2 5 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1   | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 3 2 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 4   | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 2 4 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 6   | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 2 9 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 7   | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 4 3 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 9   | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 3 0 |
| なみき | 四丁目 | 3 1 | 番地 | 1 0 | 次木  | 3 6 7 番地 2   |